
BOLYARD LUMBER & DESIGN CENTER 

EMPLOYEE DIRECT CONTACT LIST 

__________________________________________________________ 
 

 

Rochester Outside Sales:  

John Monigold   john.monigold@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-8865 

Nick Monigold   nick.monigold@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8934  

John Bell   john.bell@bolyardlumber.com    (248) 852-8102 

Ron Skowronek   ron.skowronek@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-8936  

Steve Levine  stevel@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-8006 

John Contratto   john.contratto@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8022  

Bob Gualdoni   bob.gauldoni@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-7718 

Angelo Maiaini  angelo@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-2819 

 

Rochester Inside Sales:  

Ron Snyder   ron.snyder@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8937  

Josh Eddins  josh.eddins@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-8968  

 

Birmingham Outside Sales:  

Brian Bolyard   brian.bolyard@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 971-1262 

Steve Monigold  steve.monigold@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 940-7979  

 

Birmingham Inside Sales:  

Phil Guadagni   phil.guadagni@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 940-7977  

Kyle McLean   kyle.mclean@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 971-1265  

Frank Spiga   frank.spiga@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 971-1264 

 

Window/Door Sales – All Locations:  

Paul Bekemeyer  paul.bekemeyer@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 940-7976  

Ross Josephson   ross.josephson@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8938 

Larry Kniceley   larry.kniceley@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 265-4125 

 

Window Service: 

Matthew Stemler matthew.stemler@bolyardlumber.com  (248) 805-8933 
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Cabinet Sales – Rochester:  

Kristen Plescow  kristen@bolyardlumber.com    (248) 852-7603 

Lindsay Griner  lindsay.griner@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8929 

 

 

Cabinet Sales – Birmingham:  

Lindsey Collins  lindsey.collins@bolyardlumber.com  (248) 805-8929 

Samantha Kunka sam@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 971-1261 

 

Accounting:  

Liz Bolyard-Moore liz@bolyardlumber.com    (248) 805-8931 

Sue Suarez  sue@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8939 

Debra Lemanski  deb@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-8007 

Marie Lenart  marie.lenart@bolyardlumber.com  (248) 805-8932 

Allison Marion  allison.marion@bolyardlumber.com  (734) 997-7302  

 

Shipping – Rochester: 

Curtis Wolf  curtis.wolf@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 852-8005  

Quentin Sterling quentin@sterling@bolyardlumber.com   (248) 805-8935  

 

Shipping – Birmingham:  

Erik Schleede  erik.schleede@bolyardlumber.com  (248) 971-1263 
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